
 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

1 
 

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 
Sidewalk Replacements 

P24-515 
Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 

Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/23 – 6/30/24 
 

Bidder #1:  KMI International Road Maintenance 
North Branch, MI 

      Bid Amount 

  1 
Detectable Warning 
Surface $380,000.00  

  2 Curb Ramp Opening $9,000.00  
        
    Alternate Line Items   
Sidewalk Remove 
and Replace 4 inch   Unit Unit Price 
        

  

1-5 Squares 
(25 Sq Ft - 125 
Sq Ft) Sq Ft. 

 $           
10.00  

  

6-10 Squares 
(150 Sq Ft - 
250 Sq Ft) Sq Ft. 

 $             
8.75  

  

11-15 Squares 
(275 Sq Ft - 
375 Sq Ft)  Sq Ft. 

 $             
8.25  

  

16-20 Squares 
(400 Sq Ft - 
500 Sq Ft) Sq Ft. 

 $             
7.75  

  
21+ Squares 
(525 Sq Ft + )   

 $             
7.25  

        
Sidewalk Remove 
and Replace 6 inch       
    Unit Unit Price 
        

  

1-5 Squares 
(25 Sq Ft - 125 
Sq Ft) Sq Ft. $11.00  



 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

2 
 

  

6-10 Squares 
(150 Sq Ft - 
250 Sq Ft) Sq Ft. 

 $             
9.75  

  

11-15 Squares 
(275 Sq Ft - 
375 Sq Ft)  Sq Ft. 

 $             
9.25  

  

16-20 Squares 
(400 Sq Ft - 
500 Sq Ft) Sq Ft. 

 $             
8.75  

  
21+ Squares 
(525 Sq Ft + )   

 $             
8.25  

        

Sidewalk Remove 
and Replace, 8 inch 
(same for all 
quantities)   Sq Ft. $14.50  
Restoration   Sq Ft. 0.75 
Root Grinding   Sq Ft. 1 

Traffic Control   Sq Ft. 

Will be 
billed on an 
as needed 
basis 

 
Bidder #2:  LGC Global 
Detroit, MI 
   

Quantit
y 

Unit Unit 
Pric 

Bid Amount 

1 Detectable Warning Surface 3800 SF 66  $      
250,800.00  

2 Curb Ramp Opening 600 FT 62.4  $        
37,440.00  

3 Sidewalk, Remove & Replace, 4 inch 149,000 SF 16.8  $  
2,503,200.0
0  

4 Sidewalk, Remove & Replace, 6 inch 13,600 SF 17.4  $      
236,640.00  

5 Sidewalk, Remove & Replace, 8 inch 4,100 SF 18.6  $        
76,260.00  

6 Restoration 1 SF 4.8  $                   
4.80  



 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

3 
 

    
Total  $  

3,104,344.8
0   

Any traffic control requried 3rd party will 
request reimbursement 

u 
   

 
Greenbelt will be per sq ft. 

    

 
Bidder #3:  LA Construction 
Flint, MI 
      

Bid Amount 
1 Detectable Warning Surface 3800 SF 66  $      

232,598.00  
2 Curb Ramp Opening 600 FT 62.4  $        

33,000.00  
3 Sidewalk, Remove & Replace, 4 inch 149,000 SF 16.8  $  

1,937,000.00  
4 Sidewalk, Remove & Replace, 6 inch 13,600 SF 17.4  $      

202,776.00  
5 Sidewalk, Remove & Replace, 8 inch 4,100 SF 18.6  $        

68,921.00  
6 Restoration 1 SF 4.8  $          

8,450.00  
7 Traffic Control 1,000 SYD 8.45  $          

5,000.00  
8 Mobilization 1 LSUM 65000  $        

65,000.00      
Total  $  

2,552,745.00  
 
Bidder #4:  Mikes Landscaping 
Davison, MI 
       

1 Detectable Warning Surface 3800 SF 66  $      
152,000.00  

2 Curb Ramp Opening 600 FT 62.4  $        
45,000.00  

3 Sidewalk, Remove & Replace, 4 inch 149,000 SF 16.8  $  
1,452,750.00  

4 Sidewalk, Remove & Replace, 6 inch 13,600 SF 17.4  $      
149,600.00  



 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

4 
 

5 Sidewalk, Remove & Replace, 8 inch 4,100 SF 18.6  $        
49,200.00  

6 Restoration 1 SF 4.8  $        
50,000.00      

Total  $  
1,898,550.00        

 
**No bid bond. All performance/labor bonds will be obtained upon award 

 


